ZVC SERIES
AC / DC Single Output:  25~90 Watts
Features
 Universal input: 90 ~ 264vac  90 watt models
 Auto Ranging input: 25 ~ 65 watt models
 High power density: 8 watts per cubic inch
 Ultra miniature package / low weight
 Meets international EMC standards

Input Connector IEC320 C8  two pin
Optional mains power cord.
Output Connector Right angle, barrel plug
2.54mm ID, 5.49mm OD, 9.6mm length
Centre positive
Dimensions FS models: 45 x 90 x 24mm
SG models: 107 x 44 x 30mm
NS models:  58 x 133 x 30mm
Weight FS & SG models: 200g
NS models: 290g
REV 23-10-08
Model Output
      V           A
Power
W
ZVC20FS05E 5V 4.0A 20W
ZVC36FS12E 12V 3.0A 36W
ZVC36FS15E 15V 2.4A 36W
ZVC36FS24E 24V 1.5A 36W
ZVC45FS19E 19V 2.36A 45W
ZVC45FS24E 24V 1.87A 45W
ZVC SERIES
AC / DC Single Output:  25~90 Watts
Model Output
      V           A
Power
W
ZVC45SG12E 12V 3.75A 45W
ZVC55SG15E 15V 3.66A 55W
ZVC65SG19E 19V 3.4A 65W
ZVC65SG24E 24V 2.7A 65W
ZVC65SG48E 48V 1.35A 65W
Model Output
      V           A
Power
W
ZVC90NS12E 12V 6.66A 80W
ZVC90NS15E 15V 5.33A 80W
ZVC90NS19E 19V 4.7A 90W
ZVC90NS24E 24V 3.75A 90W
ZVC90NS48E 48V 1.87A 90W
FS Models
SG Models
NS Models
1.18 (30.07)